Start Date = 3/18/24
End Date = 5/4/24

Section Subject Term  Location
Accounting 24SP7L  VIRHB
24SP7L  VIRHB
Biology 24SP7L VIR
24SP7L VIR
24SP7L VIR
Business 24SP7L CCM
24SP7L CCM

Spring 2024 Late 7 Week Schedule

as of 2/15/24
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Section Name Section Title

ACC-111-26652 Prin Accounting |

ACC-112-26654 Prin Accounting Il

BIO-102-26382 A &P Il

BIO-132-26360 Concepts in Biology

BIO-133-26378 Human Biology

BUS-227-22705 Internship Exper-Bus (45-100)

BUS-228-22706 Internship Exper-Bus (90-200)

bldg Room
CH 256
DH 158

Day

w

w

Start
Time

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

End Time

08:30 PM

08:30 PM

P.1

section comments

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4. The
courseware/ebook for this course is included in the
"Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.

Late 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into
Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
Students MUST by the online lab kit required by the
instructor. Price of the kit is approximately $130 plus
s/h. Students can purchase it from:
https://www.carolina.com/catalog/detail.jsp?prodid=
582607

Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.;
No laboratory kit is required for this course.
Laboratory will be completed using materials found
commonly around the home. Some materials may
need to be purchased from a local store; a materials
list will be provided by the instructor.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into Blackboard
1st day of semester. Students MUST buy the online
lab kit required by the instructor. Price of the kit is
approximately $222 plus s/h. Students can
purchase it using the following link:
https://myhol.holscience.com/purchase/c18c564a46
4fab231300685b557 e14b8

Late 7-week Course;Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4;Student
Petitions Required
Late 7-week Course;Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4;Student
Petitions Required



Start Date = 3/18/24
End Date = 5/4/24

Chemistry

Communications

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

CCM

VIR

VIRHB

VIR

VIRHB

VIRHB

CCM

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIRHB

BUS-229-22707

BUS-112-26389

BUS-219-26657

CHM-117-26359

CHM-105-26663

CHM-105-26670

COM-109-22708

COM-109-26356

COM-109-26379

COM-109-26392

COM-109-26398

COM-109-26399

COM-115-26372

COM-109-26667

Spring 2024 Late 7 Week Schedule
as of 2/15/24
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Internship Exper-Bus(135-300)

Intro to Business

Small Bus Operations

Introductory Chemistry

Forensic Science

Forensic Science

Speech Fundamentals

Speech Fundamentals

Speech Fundamentals

Speech Fundamentals

Speech Fundamentals

Speech Fundamentals

Intro to Mass Media

Speech Fundamentals

CH

SH

SH

DH

DH

256

206

206

259

251

W

T

M

S

w

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:15PM

10:30 AM

09:00 PM

04:40 PM

10:45 AM

P.2

Late 7-week Course;Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4;Student
Petitions Required

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.

Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
Lectures on-line. The courseware/ebook for this
course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees
below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks
separately.

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on
3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4



Start Date = 3/18/24
End Date = 5/4/24

Computer Info.
Systems

Criminal Justice

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIRHB

VIRHB

VIRHB

VIRHB

CMP-101-26361

CMP-101-26362

CMP-135-26381

CMP-135-26393

CJS-116-26655

CJS-120-26656

CJS-215-26659

CJS-230-26660

Spring 2024 Late 7 Week Schedule

Comp Info Literacy

Comp Info Literacy

Comp Conc With Appl

Comp Conc With Appl

Introduction to Criminology

Jurisprudence Phil/Law

Investigative Function

Ethics in the Law

as of 2/15/24
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

CH

DH

CH

CH

106

163

151

102

8:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

09:15 AM

03:15 PM

09:15 PM

09:15 PM

P.3

Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4.
The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need
to purchase your textbooks separately.

Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4.
The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need
to purchase your textbooks separately.

Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4;
Not for CIS majors Student must use MS Office
2019 or MS Office 365 to complete assignments.
The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need
to purchase your textbooks separately.

Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4;
Not for CIS majors Student must use MS Office
2019 or MS Office 365 to complete assignments.
The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need
to purchase your textbooks separately.

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.



Start Date =
End Date =

Early Childhood
Education

Electronics
Engineering
Tech.

English

Health and
Wellness (HES)

Health Education
(HED)

3/18/24
5/4/24

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

VIR

VIR

CCM

CCM

CCM

VIR

VIR

VIR

CCM

CCM

CCM

CCM

CCM

CCM

VIR

VIR

VIR

CDC-210-26355

CDC-220-26391

ELT-227-22714

ENG-111-22711

ENG-112-23778

ENG-111-26366

ENG-112-26368

ENG-112-26369

HES-126-22720

HES-127-22728

HES-127-23781

HES-128-22721

HES-187-22722

HED-132-22717

HED-115-26373

HED-132-26358

HED-132-26375

Spring 2024 Late 7 Week Schedule
as of 2/15/24
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Curriculum in EC Education

Effective Preschool Practices

Biomedical Clin. Exp

Comeposition |

Composition I

Composition |

Composition I

Composition Il

Personal Fitness

Weight Training
Weight Training
Yoga

Volleyball

Stress Management

Personal & Family Nutrition

Stress Management

Stress Management

AME

CH

DH

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

106

255

251

201

201

201

120

200

216

MTWTH 12:00 PM @ 12:00 PM

MW

MW

MW

TTH

TTH

TTH

MW

TTH

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

1:00 PM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM

01:55 PM

09:35 PM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM

08:20 PM

02:50 PM

02:20 PM

11:55 AM

P.4

Late 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into
Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4



Start Date = 3/18/24
End Date = 5/4/24

History

Marketing

Mathematics

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIRHB

VIR

VIR

VIRHB

CCM

VIR

Spring 2024 Late 7 Week Schedule

as of 2/15/24

P.5

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

HIS-166-26384

HIS-167-26374

HIS-203-26370

HIS-209-26669

MKT-113-26363

MKT-113-26397

MKT-113-26661

MAT-007-23783

MAT-110-26376

Emer of America US History |

20th Cen Amer US History I

History of Minorities in U.S.

History of American Women SH 100 M

Principles of Marketing |

Principles of Marketing |

Principles of Marketing | CH 102 TTH

Foundations of Algebra DH 153 MW

College Algebra

9:30 AM

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

10:45 AM

09:15 AM

08:20 PM

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need
to purchase your textbooks separately.

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need
to purchase your textbooks separately.

Late 7-week hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on
3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4. The
courseware/ebook for this course is included in the
"Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4. The
courseware/ebook for this course is included in the
"Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.



Start Date = 3/18/24

End Date = 5/4/24

Music

Philosophy

Photography

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

24SP7L

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIRHB

VIR

VIR

CCM

VIR

VIR

VIRHB

VIR

VIRHB

VIR

MAT-110-26386

MAT-120-26367

MAT-120-26387

MUS-143-26638

PHL-111-26394

PHL-114-26395

PHO-102-22723

PHO-110-26377

PHO-113-26388

POL-111-26662

PSY-116-26383

PSY-113-26694

SOC-120-26371

Spring 2024 Late 7 Week Schedule
as of 2/15/24
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

College Algebra

Math for Liberal Arts
Math for Liberal Arts
World Music & Culture MTC

Intro to Philosophy

Ethics

Artwork and Product Photo DH

Photography Appreciation

History of Photography

American Government CH

Psych & Ed of Disabled

General Psychology CH

Principles of Sociology

103

210

263

102

TH

6:30 PM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM

09:15 PM

04:45 PM

01:45 PM

10:45 AM

P.6

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4. The
courseware/ebook for this course is included in the
"Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on
3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week online virtual campus course;Log into
Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Course; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard
on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.

Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on
3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4



