Section Subject	Term	Location	Section Name	Section Title	bldg	Room	Day	Start Time	End Time	section comments
Accounting	24SP7L	VIRHB	ACC-111-26652	Prin Accounting I	СН	256	W	6:30 PM	08:30 PM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SP7L	VIRHB	ACC-112-26654	Prin Accounting II	DH	158	W	6:30 PM	08:30 PM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
Biology	24SP7L	VIR	BIO-102-26382	A&PII						Late 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4. Students MUST by the online lab kit required by the instructor. Price of the kit is approximately \$130 plus s/h. Students can purchase it from: https://www.carolina.com/catalog/detail.jsp?prodId= 582607
	24SP7L	VIR	BIO-132-26360	Concepts in Biology						Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.; No laboratory kit is required for this course. Laboratory will be completed using materials found commonly around the home. Some materials may need to be purchased from a local store; a materials list will be provided by the instructor.
	24SP7L	VIR	BIO-133-26378	Human Biology						Online virtual campus Course; Log into Blackboard 1st day of semester. Students MUST buy the online lab kit required by the instructor. Price of the kit is approximately \$222 plus s/h. Students can purchase it using the following link: https://myhol.holscience.com/purchase/c18c564a46 4fab231300685b557 e14b8
Business	24SP7L	ССМ	BUS-227-22705	Internship Exper-Bus (45-100)						Late 7-week Course;Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4;Student Petitions Required
	24SP7L	CCM	BUS-228-22706	Internship Exper-Bus (90-200)						Late 7-week Course;Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4;Student Petitions Required

	24SP7L	ССМ	BUS-229-22707	Internship Exper-Bus(135-300)						Late 7-week Course;Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4;Student Petitions Required
	24SP7L	VIR	BUS-112-26389	Intro to Business						Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
	24SP7L	VIRHB	BUS-219-26657	Small Bus Operations	СН	256	W	11:00 AM	12:15 PM	
Chemistry	24SP7L	VIR	CHM-117-26359	Introductory Chemistry						Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4. Lectures on-line. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SP7L	VIRHB	CHM-105-26663	Forensic Science	SH	206	Т	8:00 AM	10:30 AM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIRHB	CHM-105-26670	Forensic Science	SH	206	М	6:30 PM	09:00 PM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Communications	24SP7L	ССМ	COM-109-22708	Speech Fundamentals	DH	259	S	11:00 AM	04:40 PM	Late 7-week Course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	COM-109-26356	Speech Fundamentals						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	COM-109-26379	Speech Fundamentals						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	COM-109-26392	Speech Fundamentals						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	COM-109-26398	Speech Fundamentals						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	COM-109-26399	Speech Fundamentals						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	COM-115-26372	Intro to Mass Media						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIRHB	COM-109-26667	Speech Fundamentals	DH	251	W	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	Late 7-week hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

Computer Info. Systems	24SP7L	VIR	CMP-101-26361	Comp Info Literacy						Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SP7L	VIR	CMP-101-26362	Comp Info Literacy						Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SP7L	VIR	CMP-135-26381	Comp Conc With Appl						Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4; Not for CIS majors Student must use MS Office 2019 or MS Office 365 to complete assignments. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SP7L	VIR	CMP-135-26393	Comp Conc With Appl						Late 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4; Not for CIS majors Student must use MS Office 2019 or MS Office 365 to complete assignments. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
Criminal Justice	24SP7L	VIRHB	CJS-116-26655	Introduction to Criminology	СН	106	W	8:00 AM	09:15 AM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIRHB	CJS-120-26656	Jurisprudence Phil/Law	DH	163	Т	2:00 PM	03:15 PM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
	24SP7L	VIRHB	CJS-215-26659	Investigative Function	СН	151	W	6:30 PM	09:15 PM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
	24SP7L	VIRHB	CJS-230-26660	Ethics in the Law	СН	102	Т	6:30 PM	09:15 PM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.

Early Childhood Education	24SP7L	VIR	CDC-210-26355	Curriculum in EC Education						Late 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
	24SP7L	VIR	CDC-220-26391	Effective Preschool Practices						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Electronics Engineering Tech.	24SP7L	ССМ	ELT-227-22714	Biomedical Clin. Exp	AME	106	MTWTH	12:00 PM	12:00 PM	
English	24SP7L	ССМ	ENG-111-22711	Composition I	СН	255	MW	11:00 AM	01:55 PM	Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	CCM	ENG-112-23778	Composition II	DH	251	MW	6:30 PM	09:35 PM	Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	ENG-111-26366	Composition I						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	ENG-112-26368	Composition II						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	ENG-112-26369	Composition II						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Health and Wellness (HES)	24SP7L	ССМ	HES-126-22720	Personal Fitness	HPE	201	MW	9:00 AM	10:50 AM	Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	ССМ	HES-127-22728	Weight Training	HPE	201	TTH	9:00 AM	10:50 AM	Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	ССМ	HES-127-23781	Weight Training	HPE	201	TTH	6:30 PM	08:20 PM	Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	CCM	HES-128-22721	Yoga	HPE	120	TTH	1:00 PM	02:50 PM	Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	CCM	HES-187-22722	Volleyball	HPE	200	MW	12:30 PM	02:20 PM	Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Health Education (HED)	24SP7L	ССМ	HED-132-22717	Stress Management	HPE	216	ттн	11:00 AM	11:55 AM	Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	HED-115-26373	Personal & Family Nutrition						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	HED-132-26358	Stress Management						Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	HED-132-26375	Stress Management						Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4

History	24SP7L	VIR	HIS-166-26384	Emer of America US History I						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	HIS-167-26374	20th Cen Amer US History II						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	HIS-203-26370	History of Minorities in U.S.						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIRHB	HIS-209-26669	History of American Women	SH	100	М	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Marketing	24SP7L	VIR	MKT-113-26363	Principles of Marketing I						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SP7L	VIR	MKT-113-26397	Principles of Marketing I						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SP7L	VIRHB	MKT-113-26661	Principles of Marketing I	СН	102	ттн	8:00 AM	09:15 AM	Late 7-week hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
Mathematics	24SP7L	ССМ	MAT-007-23783	Foundations of Algebra	DH	153	MW	6:30 PM	08:20 PM	Late 7-week course; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	MAT-110-26376	College Algebra						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.

	24SP7L	VIR	MAT-110-26386	College Algebra						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SP7L	VIR	MAT-120-26367	Math for Liberal Arts						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	MAT-120-26387	Math for Liberal Arts						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4
Music	24SP7L	VIRHB	MUS-143-26638	World Music & Culture	МТС	103	TH	6:30 PM	09:15 PM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Philosophy	24SP7L	VIR	PHL-111-26394	Intro to Philosophy						Late 7-week online virtual campus course;Log into Blackboard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
	24SP7L	VIR	PHL-114-26395	Ethics						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Photography	24SP7L	ССМ	PHO-102-22723	Artwork and Product Photo	DH	210	Т	2:00 PM	04:45 PM	Late 7-week Course; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	PHO-110-26377	Photography Appreciation						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIR	PHO-113-26388	History of Photography						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18- Ends 5/4
Political Science	24SP7L	VIRHB	POL-111-26662	American Government	СН	263	W	12:30 PM	01:45 PM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4.
Psychology	24SP7L	VIR	PSY-116-26383	Psych & Ed of Disabled						Late 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
	24SP7L	VIRHB	PSY-113-26694	General Psychology	СН	102	М	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	Late 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4
Sociology	24SP7L	VIR	SOC-120-26371	Principles of Sociology						Late 7-week Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 3/18; Begins 3/18 - Ends 5/4